KLevVv

DDR5 Gaming/OC Memory

READY TO BE ME

@

ODECC L)
Technology XMP

On-DIMM
PMIC

16.8M RGB
Color Display

Intel & AMD
OC Support

Circular Light
Bar Design

FEATURES

Configurable & controllable RGB full range lighting effect with exquisite yet stylish design
Built-in PMIC & On-die ECC for better power management & stability

Supports ASUS Aura Sync/ Gigabyte RGB Fusion/ MSI Mystic Light/ ASRock Polychrome
Sync software synchronization & management

Supports Intel® XMP 3.0 & AMD EXPO™ for one-click overclocking

Rigorous test procedure to ensure highest quality and reliability

Reduced voltage & ultra-low power consumption

QVL approved and compatible with mainstream motherboards

*To attain the specified memory speed with XMP 3.0 or EXPO profile, please make sure the specifications of your GPU and motherboard support corresponding speed in advance

SPECIFICATIONS

Form Factor 288 Pin DDR5 Unbuffered DIMM

Capacity 32GB(16GBx2)

Speed 6000MT/s 6200MT/s 7000MT/s 7200MT/s 8000MT/s

Timing /
Voltage

40-40-40-76 @13V 40424278 @18V oy o0 o
32-38-38-78 @1.35V 32-38-38-78 @1.35V

36-46-46-84 @1.4V  38-48-48-128 @1.55V

Dimension 137.4(L) x 42.5(W) x 8.3(H) mm

Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty

“Currently the 6000MT/s kit supports AMD platform & AMD EXPO profiles. Please refer to product package instruction or mainboard compatibility list for further
supportability update.

I
KLBV/V CRAS XR5 RGB DDR5

®%

© Essencore Limited 2015. All rights reserved. KLEVV and the KLEVV logo are registered trademarks of Essencore Limited. All other products, brand names, company names and logos are trademarks of their respective owners. Al |mages and descriptions

discussed herein are for reference purposes only. Visual representation of images of the products on any advertisement or commercial may not be identical to actual products you receive. We are not

Speed
6000MT/s
6000MT/s
6200MT/s
6200MT/s
7000MT/s
7200MT/s

OMT/s

Capacity
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)

ORDERING INFORMATION

Product Number
KD5AGUAB80-60E400S
KD5AGUA80-60A320S
KD5AGUAB80-62E400S
KD5AGUAB80-62A320S
KD5AGUA80-70B360S
KD5AGUAB80-72B360S
KD5AGUAB80-80R380S

r—
KLUV
CRAS XRS

for any errors, Al

information discussed herein is subject to change without notice. Product specification, functions and appearance may vary by models and differ from country to country. Some products and configuration may not be available in all markets or launch time differs.

EAN Code
4895194967149
4895194967446
4895194967156
4895194967453
4895194967323
4895194967330
4895194967347




