

FEATURES

- · Configurable & controllable RGB full range lighting effect with exquisite yet stylish design
- · Built-in PMIC & On-die ECC for better power management & stability
- Supports ASUS Aura Sync/ Gigabyte RGB Fusion/ MSI Mystic Light/ ASRock Polychrome Sync software synchronization & management
- Supports Intel® XMP 3.0 & AMD EXPO™ for one-click overclocking
- · Rigorous test procedure to ensure highest quality and reliability
- · Reduced voltage & ultra-low power consumption
- · QVL approved and compatible with mainstream motherboards

*To attain the specified memory speed with XMP 3.0 or EXPO profile, please make sure the specifications of your CPU and motherboard support corresponding speed in advance

SPECIFICATIONS

Form Factor	Factor 288 Pin DDR5 Unbuffered DIMM					
Capacity	32GB(16GBx2)					
Speed	6000MT/s	6200MT/s	7000MT/s	7200MT/s	8000MT/s	
Timing / Voltage	40-40-40-76 @1.3V 32-38-38-78 @1.35V	40-42-42-78 @1.3V 32-38-38-78 @1.35V	36-46-46-82 @1.4V	36-46-46-84 @1.4V	38-48-48-128 @1.55V	
Dimension	137.4(L) x 42.5(W) x 8.3(H) mm					
Warranty	Limited Lifetime Warranty					

*Currently the 6000MT/s kit supports AMD platform & AMD EXPO profiles. Please refer to product package instruction or mainboard compatibility list for furthe supportability update.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Speed	Capacity	Product Number	EAN Code
6000MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-60E400S	4895194967149
6000MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-60A320S	4895194967446
6200MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-62E400S	4895194967156
6200MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-62A320S	4895194967453
7000MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-70B360S	4895194967323
7200MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-72B360S	4895194967330
8000MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-80R380S	4895194967347







